Royal 3inc.

Bill to: GOLD STAR TRANSPORTATION, INC P.O. BOX 11350, Overland Park, KS, 66207 Invoice Date: 03/04/2024 Invoice #: 0092365 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/04/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/02/2024		839 Patrick Hwy, Hartsville, SC 29550, USA - 1025 Industrial Pkwy, Peru, IN 46970, USA			
			1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL	
\$1,300.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

	. GALD	STAR					Date Sent:	03/01/2
	ESIP TRANSPORT	ATION 1982			Com	modity:	paper rolls floc	or loaded
File #:	0092365					Veight:	44484.0	
arrier:	ZIGI FREIGI	HT INC DBA			Trailer:	Van (DAT)		
contact:	GEORGE					Miles:	686.0	
			PICKUP AND	DELIVERY INFO	RMATION			
_	Name: Address:	HARTSVIL 639 PATRI HARTSVIL	-		Date:	03/0	2/2024 1100	_
	Ref Number:		O 101191038	550				
	Ref Number:	PO	4020338465					
	Ref Number:	PU	1245242					
	Ref Number:	<u>SI</u>	1245242					
	Ref Number:	VT	53FT_DRY					
	Name: Address:		ELECTRO-NIT STRIAL PARK IN 46	WAY	Date:		4/2024 0700 4/2024 1500	-
	Ref Number:	PO	4020338465					
	Ref Number:	PU	1245242					
Paym	nent Carr	ier Freight I	Pay:	\$1,300.00				
Tot		tal Carrier F		\$1,300.00				

Special instructions here

Transporting this load confirms acceptance by Carrier of all terms and conditions set forth in this rate confirmation. The carrier identified on this shipment confirmation must be the carrier that transports this load.

> Any and all forms of co-brokerage for any reason are strictly prohibited and voids Gold Star Transportation's obligation of payment.

Driver name, phone #, tractor, and trailer # must be provided to Gold Star prior to pick up

Carrier must notify Gold Star prior to entering into detention or accruing any other accessorial charges.

Carrier must notify Gold Star if unable to meet a pickup or delivery assignment. BEFORE missed

Upon delivery carrier must report any overages, shortages, or damaged product issues BEFORE leaving site.

EFS checks - can be issued for lumper charges only.

A \$10 fee will automatically be charged to carrier for any EFS check issued.

Lumper receipts must be supplied to be reimbursed for, or to cover an EFS check issued.

POD's - must be full-sized, legible, signed, stamped if required,

and sent in black and white (not grayscale) - scanned copies preferable

File number MUST accompany your invoice for payment:

Send Freight Bills to

AccountsPayable@goldstartrans.com

QUICKPAY (must be approved) : APquickpay@goldstartrans.com

Gold Star Transportation, Inc. 9424 Reeds Road Overland Park, KS 66207 913-341-0081

**Carrier Signature :** 

George Pavkovic

\*\*\*Just Released\*\*\* Our new **Online Portal Experience** gives you access to all the information you need in one convenient tool. Sign up with your Gold Star representative today!

## Open with -

(	7	
	~	-

B350

No. of

9.00

191

## BILL OF LADING STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING -- SHORT FORM -- ORIGINAL BOL ID B36015576 NOT NEGOTIABLE Ship Date 03/02/2024 Manifest ID 217443 Load ID 1245242 GSRR GOLD STAR TRANSPORTATION INC Carrier ect to section 7 of conditions, of appl Flacing, if this stripment is to be only a consignore without recourse on the error, the consignor shall sign the CCT/VD, succed to the classifications and sevelag field serve on enable of the source of the Bill of Lasting. The property bleck or terms and condition of purchases converse, manual possigness, and deviced as indicated before which self server. The word invested is bit of lacking an exclusion reaction of the second pro-consumer, the consegnet shall seen the following balancest. The content shall be made delayer of the sharement without the second program of the share of the second products. Or Consequences of the sharement without the second products of the second products. Or Second products of the second products period a convention in posterials, of the property area the contract agrees to carry to its easility and the set of additional set. The test the node to set desiration. The reveals agreed as to easily carrier of all or ey of and property over all in the property and or defined works that is due of the property, that ways senses to be property and be address to the test and or entry of the dependence of oper benety certities that he is familiar with all the sense and conditions of the end bill of fading, including from on the back thereaf, set facts in the classification. All powers the backportation of the observer, and the and sense and conditions are hereby agreed to by the stipper and accepted for home f and the analysis Per Sonoco Products Co. If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. "To be Prepaid." From HARTSVILLE CYLINDER SONOCO PRODUCTS COMPANY PREPAID-SHIPPER PAYS Received \$ to apply to the prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. NORTH SECOND STREET HARTSVILLE SC 29550 USA Agent or Cashier Destination HERAEUS ELECTRO-NITE Per COR0086567 1025 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY Vehicle ID H03234 Seal PERU, IN 46970 USA Numbers Type Net Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions Package Packages Weight Weight. Ref PO: 4020338465 Pallets PULPBOARD or FIBREBOARD, N.O.I., CLASS 055 40,895 41,345 Lbs Not Corrugated Item 151320 Rolls must be loaded on mats and a Loading Checklist must be completed prior to shipment. Do not use Dummy Pallets for Mexico For Mexico use Export Pallets Commodity Code GIL Account Number rect weight is , send to ventration by the Weight Inspection flockey according to Shipper's internet in late of stamps not a part of late of acting approved by the internation Conv Weight WITE Where a Pochoas rate a dependent aron the condition shipper loads with loansures and B35001804561001 41,345 Lbs Se allorg

		The agreed or declared value of the property percentage in writing the agreed or declared while of the property The agreed or declared value of the property better specificative standard by the aligned to be not increasing per				
	Per Authorization	For payment of propaid freight charges, mail freight bill with bill of lading copy attached to Sonoco Products c/o Cass Information Systems P. O. Box 67 St. Louis, MO: 63166	Sonoco Products Company, Shipper, Par Agent, Per			
PD35040	Permanen	t postoffice address of shipper. HARTSVILLE	SC USA			

03/02/2024

TMS ID: 101191038

UOM Rate

			<u>) : (G</u>	CX(OS)	(a).				
_					-				
-	1					TM	S ID: 1011	91038	
SONO		STRAIGHT BIL	L OF LADING S NOT NEGOT	SHORT FORM ORIGINA FIABLE	RIGINAL BILL OF LADING BOL ID B35015576 Ship Date 03/02/2024 Manifest ID 217443				
Carr	ier	GSRR GOLD	STAR TRANSPORTAT	TION INC			ad ID 124		
Interested in all or any of said (1) in Uniform Freight Classift shipmen. Shipper hereby certifies that which governs the transport From		classifications and lawfully filed tartifs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Larling. The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted package unknown, marked, combiged, and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the world carrier being understood throughout this context as meaning in nonsensition of the property under the occurrier) games to carrier (the most carrier (the world carrier being understood throughout this context as meaning in nonsensition of the property under the occurrier) and as to each carrier of all or in yor at a any porter all a subject to all the terms and conditions of the Unitern Darling and as to each carrier of all or in yor at a any porter of all or in yor at a any portery of each and the party to any the and and property, the every service to be performed herearder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Unitern Darling Bill of Larling set form all any portery to any the same terms and conditions of the Unitern Darling Bill of Larling set form all or they of the is a nail or relative shall more relative to all the terms and conditions of the Unitern Darling Bill and Larling set form all any portery to all or they of the is a nail or relative shall be not or (2) in the applicable more carrier assistication or tariff the is a nail or relative shall be accurrent or (2) in the applicable more carrier assistication or tarier (1) is a nail or relative shall be accurrent or (2) in the applicable more carrier assistication or tarier shall be a more carrier or (2) in the applicable more carrier assistication or tarier assistication or tarier (1) in a start or tarier shall be an internet carrier or (2) in the applicable more carrier assistication or tarier shall be a more carrier or tarier shall be accurrent or tarier shall be accurrent or tarier assistication or tarier (1) in a start or tarier the shall or tarier shall be accurrent or tarier assistication or tarier assistication or tarier (1) in a start or tarier the tarier shall			Subject to section 7 of conditions, of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignet without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Per Sonoco Products Co. If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid,"				
B350		NORTH SECONI	UCTS COMPANY D STREET			PREPAID-SHIPPER PAYS Received \$to apply			
-		HARTSVILLE	SC 29550	USA		to the prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.			
Destination         HERAEUS ELECTRO-NITE           COR0086567         1025 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY           PERU, IN 46970 USA			L PARKWAY	- free			Agent or Cashier Per Vehicle ID H03234 Seal Numbers		
No. of Packages	Type Packag		ription of Articles, Special	I Marks, and Exceptions		Vet eight	Gross Weight	NON	Ra
9.00	Pallet	Not Corru Rolls must be lo prior to shipme Do not use Durn For Mexico use	nt. Imy Pallets for Mexico	ng Checklist must be completed		0,895	41,345	Lbs	
commodity	G/L A	ccount Number	Weight Subject to	eight is correctly beschool, eight is the the Malphine					
Code 191	C COARS	01804561001	41,345 Lbs	tt. NOTE: Where a truckload n Sonoco hereby agr	shall state whether it is ired to state specifical	a carrier by wa s "carrier's or s ly in writing the	ter, shipper's weight." a agreed or declared	value of the p	
	Per Authorization		For pa freight	ayment of prepaid freight charges, ma bill with bill of lading copy attached Sonoco Products c/o Cass Information Systems P. O. Box 67	to: So	noco Pro ipper, Per		pany,	